Payment Report
FY2006-07
February Payment

***Final***

OPI

County Summary

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
ENTITLEMENT

Quality Educator (01-3111)
ENTITLEMENT

At Risk Student (01-3112)
ENTITLEMENT

Indian Education for All (01-3113)
ENTITLEMENT

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
ENTITLEMENT

Office of Public Instruction
2/21/2007 11:10:23 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentSummaryCounty

BIG HORN COUNTY

Paid Thru
Total Due February

5,614,271.78  3,368,563.02

494,488.00 296,292.80

184,959.97 110,976.00

46,858.80 28,115.28

338,000.00 202,800.00

Remaining
Balance Due

2,245,708.76

198,195.20

73,983.97

18,743.52

135,200.00

Monthly
Payment Due

561,427.17

49,448.80

18,496.00

4,685.88

33,800.00

561,427.17

49,448.80

18,496.00

4,685.88

33,800.00
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Payment Report *xkEjngl***
FY2006-07
February Payment

OPI

County Summary

Special Education (01-3115)
ENTITLEMENT

Elementary Payment
High School Payment
K12 Payment

Coop Payment
County Payment

This Month's Payment

Office of Public Instruction
2/21/2007 11:10:27 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentSummaryCounty

BIG HORN COUNTY

District ANB: EL: 1,547 HS: 750 K12: 0
County ANB: EL: 1,547 HS: 785 K12: 0
Paid Thru Remaining Monthly
Total Due February Balance Due Payment Due
647,513.06 388,507.86 259,005.20 64,751.31
64,751.31
461,311.93
271,297.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
732,609.16
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